Penny Creek Meetings & Events Schedule 2024-25

September
9.3

Opening Ceremon
iReady Reading & Math Diagnostic Window Opens (15t-5t)
9.4-6 Kindergarten WA Kids Mtgs.
9.9 First Day for Kindergarten
ORF Window Opens (15t and 2"9)
9.11 Staff Mtg.
9.13 A LIF
9.16 PTA General Assembly Mtg.
9.18 ILT Mtg.
9.20 E LIF
9.23 PTA Fun Run Kick Off
9.25
= 5:00-5:45 K, 1,2
= 6:00-6:45 3,4,5
9.27 A LIF
PTA Back to School Event
Spirit Day—Frog Friday@
9.30 Natural Leaders Mtg.
October
10.2 PBIS Mtg.
PTA Fun Run
10.4 iReady Math K-5 Closes
E LIF
10.9 Staff Mtg.
10.10 PTA MOQOD Pizza Dine Out
10.11 NO School for Students:DISTRICT LID
iReady Reading/ORF/RAN closes
10.16
Individual Picture Day
10.17
10.18 Safety Committee Mtg.
E LIF
10.21 (Grades 4/5 & 2/3)
= 4/5 @9:30-10:00
= 2/3@ 2:10-2:40
10.23
PRIDE Assemblies for P{EI ISR AN]
10.24 Natural Leaders Meeting
10.25 A LIF
Spirit Day @)
10.29

Non-Instructional Work-Day (Room Set up, Teacher planning etc.)

8:25-3:55

9:30-9:50

8:30-9:00
2:30-3:30
6:00-7:30
8:00-9:00
2:30-30

5:00-7:00
2:30-3:30
5:00-7:00

6:00-7:00

8:00-9:00

8:00-9:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-11:30
8:30-9:00
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:00
9:30-10:00
6:00-7:00
2:30-3:30

6:00-7:30
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November
11.1

11.4-5
11.4-8

11.8

11.13
11.14
11.11
11.15

11.18
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.27-29

December
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.6
12.9

12.10
12.11

12.12
12.13
12.18

12.20

January
1.6

1.8

1.9

1.10

1.13-17
1.15
1.16
1.17

1.18

PTA Book Fair in library
Veteran’s Day Assembly (Whole School)

Spirit Day@

Natural Leaders Meeting
Veteran’s Day—No School

PTA Movie Night

PTA General Assembly Mtg.
Picture Retake Day

E LIF

Thanksgiving Holiday

PTA Panda Express Dine Out

D] WS I (Grades 4/5 & 2/3)
= 4/5 @9:30-10:00
= 2/3@ 2:10-2:40

Hearing Screening

W SIA0lJIlS (Grades k/1)
Fourth and Fifth Grade Concerts

Spirit Day@)
Early Release

iReady Winter Diagnostic/ORF/RAN/KARK Window opens

PTA General Assembly Mtg.
Safety Committee Mtg.

PTA Missoula Children’s Theatre (after school all week)

Natural Leaders Meeting

MLK Whole School Assembly|

E LIF

PTA Missoula Theatre Production -Saturday! Times TBD

9:30-10:00

8:00-9:00
6:00-7:00

2:30-3:30
6:00-7:30
6:00-7:30
8:00-9:00

8:00-9:00

8:00-9:00
9:30-10:00
5:30 & 6:30
2:30-3:30
8:00-9:00

1:00 Dismissal

8:00-9:00
6:00-7:30
8:30-9:00
2:30-3:00

8:00-9:00
6:00-7:00
9:45-10:15
2:30-3:30
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1.22 Hi Cap Testing Window Opens (through March 1)

1.22 PTA Qdoba Dine Out
1.24 2:30-3:30
1.27 WIDA Access Window Opens
1.29
. 8:00-9:00
PTA Bingo for Books 6:00-7:30
131
February
2.5 8:00-9:00
2.7 2:30-3:30
PTA Movie Night 6:00-7:30

iReady Math closes

2.12 8:00-9:00
2.13 2" & 3rd Grade Concerts 5:30 & 6:30

2.14 E LIF 2:30-3:30

iReady Reading/RAN/ORF Window Closes
2.17-18 Mid-Winter Break—No School
2.19 Vision Screening
2.21 2:30-3:30
2.24 PRIDE Assemblies for|(4/5 & 2/3

= 4/5 @9:30-10:00
= 2/3@ 2:10-2:40
2.26 PRIDE Assemblies for | (K/1) 9:30-10:00
5:00-7:00

Spirit Day@)
2.27 Dental Screening
2.28 E LIF 2:30-3:30
March
33 PTA General Assembly Mtg. 6:00-7:30
34 Class Picture Day
35 8:00-9:00
3.7 Spirit Day @)

2:30-3:30

3.12 8:00-9:00
3.13 5:30 & 6:30
3.14
3.17
3.20 Natural Leaders Meeting 6:00-7:00
3.21 E LIF

Spirit Day@)

PTA Ice Skating

WIDA Access Window Closes
3.26 PTA Burgermaster Dine Out
3.314.1
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April
3.31-4.4
4.3

4.4

4.7
4.7-11
4.14

4.16

4.18
4.23

4.25

4.28
4.29
May
5.2
5.5
5.7
5.9
5.10
5.14
5.16
3:30

5.22
5.23

5.27-30
5.30

June
6.2

6.4

6.5
6.4-6.6
6.6

6.6
6.11

PTA Book Fair
Extended Day for SBA Test PD
Early Release—dismissal at 1:00
SBA/WCAS Window Opens
Spring Break-

= 4/5 @9:30-10:00

= 2/3@ 2:10-2:40

PRIDE Assemblies for D (K/1)

A LIF

Staff Mtg.

Spirit Day@

E LIF

WA AIM Closes

iReady for Reading & ORF K-2 Opens
PTA Mc Teacher Night

ALIF

|

E LIF

PTA 4t Grade Camp Applebees Fundraiser
Staff Mtg.

7205E LIF

PTA Movie Night

PTA Science Day

E LIF

Spirit Day@

Dance Dude in Specialist Classes
A LIF-Class Placement

PTA Dance Night

PRIDE Assemblies for E(4/5 & 2/3
= 4/5 @9:30-10:00
= 2/3@ 2:10-2:40

PTA General Assembly Mtg.

Staff Mtg.

PRIDE Assemblies for E (K/1)

Natural Leaders Meeting

5th Grade Camp

PTA Skinny D’s Dine Out

Early Release Report Card Prep—1:00 PM dismissal

3:30-4:30

8:00-9:00
9:30-10:00
2:00-3:30
*8:30-9:00

2:30-3:30

5:00-7:00

2:30-3:30

8:00-9:00
2:30-3:30

*8:30-9:00
2:30-

All Day TBD
2:30-3:30

2:30-3:30
6:00-8:00

6:00-7:30
*8:30-9:00
9:30-10:00
6:00-7:00
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6.12 Fifth Grade Celebration 1:30-2:30

6.13 E LIF 2:30-3:30
6.17
Closing Ceremon 9:30-9:50

Spirit Day@)
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